
Team Schedule
Girls J.V./Varsity Basketball
12/7/2020 to 3/31/2021

Brookville Area High School
96 Jenks St
Brookville, PA 15825

Dave Osborne
School Phone: 814-849-1111
Fax: 814-849-1137
dosborne@basd.us

Basketball
Girls J.V./Varsity

Place Depart Time
Friday 01/08/21 Postponed to 2/25/2021 - Brockway Area High

School
Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/12/21 Dubois Area Senior HS Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/13/21 Clearfield Area High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 01/18/21 Karns City High School Away 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/20/21 Homer-Center Away 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 01/22/21 Moniteau Jr/Sr HS Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday 01/26/21 Punxsutawney Area High School Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 01/28/21 Dubois Area Catholic School Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday 02/03/21 Punxsutawney Area High School Home 6:00 PM

Friday 02/05/21 Curwensville Area High School Away 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 02/08/21 West Forest Jr/Sr High School Away 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 02/12/21 Brockway Area High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 02/15/21 Keystone Jr/Sr HS Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 02/19/21 Dubois Area Senior HS Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Tuesday 02/23/21 Cranberry Area Jr/Sr High School Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 02/24/21 Sheffield Area MHS Away 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Friday 02/26/21 Rescheduled from 2021-01-08 Brockway Area
High School

Away 4:30 PM 6:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Erich May Ruthanne Barbazzeni Kyle Gordon Dave Osborne
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